Features
Instant valid input signal detection
Source/Destination protection lock
Auto sensing of 3G/HD/SD-SDI
Optional Redundant power supplies for electronics and control panels
Automatic cable equalization
Power-down memory
Permanent source anomaly alarm

IRS1601-RCP                     Single Busbar Remote Control Panel
IRSPGM/PST-RCP             PGM/PST Remote Control Panel
Ordering InformationSpecifications
*Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Misoperation protection mechanism
Permanent source anomaly alarm
Backup signal path
Full supports for SNMP protocol
Digital Video Input
Signal Input BNC Connector
Impedance 75Ω
Format
SMPTE-259M-C (270 Mbps)
SMPTE-292M, SMPTE-299M (HD: 1.485, 1.485/1.001 Gbps)
SMPTE-425 (2.970, 2.970/1.001 Gbps)
Input Reference
Signal Format Analog composite reference signal (BNC with loop through)
Impedance 75Ω
Digital Video Output